
WHB EN 2039-9
331145

WIRING DIAGRAM

NIBE F1155/F1255





41x230V F1155-6/F1255-6

103x230V F1155-6/F1255-6

163x400V F1155-6/F1255-6

221x230V F1155-12/F1255-12

283x230V F1155-12/F1255-12

343x400V F1155-12/F1255-12

403x400V F1155-16/F1255-16

3Table of ContentsNIBE F1155/F1255

Table of Contents



1X230V F1155-6/F1255-6
Part Specification Sheet      051106-5

Page 2/7 Created:2017-12-05 08:26

0.
00

1

PN
G

20
17

-1
2-

05

Pr
od

uc
tio

n
M

JN
20

14
-0

3-
14

23
0V

 ~
 5

0H
z,

 6
kW

, A
DD

.4
,5

kW

W
IR

IN
G 

DI
AG

RA
M

 F
1X

55
-6

, 1
X2

30
V

EL
SC

HE
M

A 
F1

X5
5-

6,
 1

X2
30

V
05

11
06

5

NIBE F1155/F1255Chapter |4



1X230V F1155-6/F1255-6
Part Specification Sheet      051106-5

Page 3/7 Created:2017-12-05 08:26

0.
00

1

PN
G

20
17

-1
2-

05

Pr
od

uc
tio

n
M

JN
20

14
-0

3-
14

23
0V

 ~
 5

0H
z,

 6
kW

, A
DD

.4
,5

kW

W
IR

IN
G 

DI
AG

RA
M

 F
1X

55
-6

, 1
X2

30
V

EL
SC

HE
M

A 
F1

X5
5-

6,
 1

X2
30

V
05

11
06

5

5Chapter |NIBE F1155/F1255



1X230V F1155-6/F1255-6
Part Specification Sheet      051106-5

Page 4/7 Created:2017-12-05 08:26

0.
00

1

PN
G

20
17

-1
2-

05

Pr
od

uc
tio

n
M

JN
20

14
-0

3-
14

23
0V

 ~
 5

0H
z,

 6
kW

, A
DD

.4
,5

kW

W
IR

IN
G 

DI
AG

RA
M

 F
1X

55
-6

, 1
X2

30
V

EL
SC

HE
M

A 
F1

X5
5-

6,
 1

X2
30

V
05

11
06

5

NIBE F1155/F1255Chapter |6



1X230V F1155-6/F1255-6
Part Specification Sheet      051106-5

Page 5/7 Created:2017-12-05 08:26

0.
00

1

PN
G

20
17

-1
2-

05

Pr
od

uc
tio

n
M

JN
20

14
-0

3-
14

23
0V

 ~
 5

0H
z,

 6
kW

, A
DD

.4
,5

kW

W
IR

IN
G 

DI
AG

RA
M

 F
1X

55
-6

, 1
X2

30
V

EL
SC

HE
M

A 
F1

X5
5-

6,
 1

X2
30

V
05

11
06

5

7Chapter |NIBE F1155/F1255



1X230V F1155-6/F1255-6
Part Specification Sheet      051106-5

Page 6/7 Created:2017-12-05 08:26

0.
00

1

PN
G

20
17

-1
2-

05

Pr
od

uc
tio

n
M

JN
20

14
-0

3-
14

23
0V

 ~
 5

0H
z,

 6
kW

, A
DD

.4
,5

kW

W
IR

IN
G 

DI
AG

RA
M

 F
1X

55
-6

, 1
X2

30
V

EL
SC

HE
M

A 
F1

X5
5-

6,
 1

X2
30

V
05

11
06

5

NIBE F1155/F1255Chapter |8



1X230V F1155-6/F1255-6
Part Specification Sheet      051106-5

Page 7/7 Created:2017-12-05 08:26

0.
00

1

PN
G

20
17

-1
2-

05

Pr
od

uc
tio

n
M

JN
20

14
-0

3-
14

23
0V

 ~
 5

0H
z,

 6
kW

, A
DD

.4
,5

kW

W
IR

IN
G 

DI
AG

RA
M

 F
1X

55
-6

, 1
X2

30
V

EL
SC

HE
M

A 
F1

X5
5-

6,
 1

X2
30

V
05

11
06

5

9Chapter |NIBE F1155/F1255



3X230V F1155-6/F1255-6
Part Specification Sheet      051108-5

Page 2/7 Created:2017-12-05 08:26

0.
00

1

PN
G

20
17

-1
2-

05

Pr
od

uc
tio

n
M

JN
20

14
-0

3-
14

23
0V

 3
~

 5
0H

z,
 6

kW
, A

DD
.4

,5
kW

W
IR

IN
G 

DI
AG

RA
M

 F
1X

55
-6

, 3
X2

30
V

EL
SC

HE
M

A 
F1

X5
5-

6,
 3

X2
30

V
05

11
08

5

NIBE F1155/F1255Chapter |10



3X230V F1155-6/F1255-6
Part Specification Sheet      051108-5

Page 3/7 Created:2017-12-05 08:26

0.
00

1

PN
G

20
17

-1
2-

05

Pr
od

uc
tio

n
M

JN
20

14
-0

3-
14

23
0V

 3
~

 5
0H

z,
 6

kW
, A

DD
.4

,5
kW

W
IR

IN
G 

DI
AG

RA
M

 F
1X

55
-6

, 3
X2

30
V

EL
SC

HE
M

A 
F1

X5
5-

6,
 3

X2
30

V
05

11
08

5

11Chapter |NIBE F1155/F1255



3X230V F1155-6/F1255-6
Part Specification Sheet      051108-5

Page 4/7 Created:2017-12-05 08:26

0.
00

1

PN
G

20
17

-1
2-

05

Pr
od

uc
tio

n
M

JN
20

14
-0

3-
14

23
0V

 3
~

 5
0H

z,
 6

kW
, A

DD
.4

,5
kW

W
IR

IN
G 

DI
AG

RA
M

 F
1X

55
-6

, 3
X2

30
V

EL
SC

HE
M

A 
F1

X5
5-

6,
 3

X2
30

V
05

11
08

5

NIBE F1155/F1255Chapter |12



3X230V F1155-6/F1255-6
Part Specification Sheet      051108-5

Page 5/7 Created:2017-12-05 08:26

0.
00

1

PN
G

20
17

-1
2-

05

Pr
od

uc
tio

n
M

JN
20

14
-0

3-
14

23
0V

 3
~

 5
0H

z,
 6

kW
, A

DD
.4

,5
kW

W
IR

IN
G 

DI
AG

RA
M

 F
1X

55
-6

, 3
X2

30
V

EL
SC

HE
M

A 
F1

X5
5-

6,
 3

X2
30

V
05

11
08

5

13Chapter |NIBE F1155/F1255



3X230V F1155-6/F1255-6
Part Specification Sheet      051108-5

Page 6/7 Created:2017-12-05 08:26

0.
00

1

PN
G

20
17

-1
2-

05

Pr
od

uc
tio

n
M

JN
20

14
-0

3-
14

23
0V

 3
~

 5
0H

z,
 6

kW
, A

DD
.4

,5
kW

W
IR

IN
G 

DI
AG

RA
M

 F
1X

55
-6

, 3
X2

30
V

EL
SC

HE
M

A 
F1

X5
5-

6,
 3

X2
30

V
05

11
08

5

NIBE F1155/F1255Chapter |14



3X230V F1155-6/F1255-6
Part Specification Sheet      051108-5

Page 7/7 Created:2017-12-05 08:26

0.
00

1

PN
G

20
17

-1
2-

05

Pr
od

uc
tio

n
M

JN
20

14
-0

3-
14

23
0V

 3
~

 5
0H

z,
 6

kW
, A

DD
.4

,5
kW

W
IR

IN
G 

DI
AG

RA
M

 F
1X

55
-6

, 3
X2

30
V

EL
SC

HE
M

A 
F1

X5
5-

6,
 3

X2
30

V
05

11
08

5

15Chapter |NIBE F1155/F1255



3X400V F1155-6/F1255-6
Part Specification Sheet      051104-5

Page 2/7 Created:2017-12-05 08:26

0.
00

1

PN
G

20
17

-1
2-

05

Pr
od

uc
tio

n
M

JN
20

14
-0

3-
14

40
0V

 3
N~

 5
0H

z,
 6

kW
, A

DD
. 6

,5
kW

W
IR

IN
G 

DI
AG

RA
M

 F
1X

55
-6

, 3
X4

00
V

EL
SC

HE
M

A 
F1

X5
5-

6,
 3

X4
00

V
05

11
04

5

NIBE F1155/F1255Chapter |16



3X400V F1155-6/F1255-6
Part Specification Sheet      051104-5

Page 3/7 Created:2017-12-05 08:26

0.
00

1

PN
G

20
17

-1
2-

05

Pr
od

uc
tio

n
M

JN
20

14
-0

3-
14

40
0V

 3
N~

 5
0H

z,
 6

kW
, A

DD
. 6

,5
kW

W
IR

IN
G 

DI
AG

RA
M

 F
1X

55
-6

, 3
X4

00
V

EL
SC

HE
M

A 
F1

X5
5-

6,
 3

X4
00

V
05

11
04

5

17Chapter |NIBE F1155/F1255



3X400V F1155-6/F1255-6
Part Specification Sheet      051104-5

Page 4/7 Created:2017-12-05 08:26

0.
00

1

PN
G

20
17

-1
2-

05

Pr
od

uc
tio

n
M

JN
20

14
-0

3-
14

40
0V

 3
N~

 5
0H

z,
 6

kW
, A

DD
. 6

,5
kW

W
IR

IN
G 

DI
AG

RA
M

 F
1X

55
-6

, 3
X4

00
V

EL
SC

HE
M

A 
F1

X5
5-

6,
 3

X4
00

V
05

11
04

5

NIBE F1155/F1255Chapter |18



3X400V F1155-6/F1255-6
Part Specification Sheet      051104-5

Page 5/7 Created:2017-12-05 08:26

0.
00

1

PN
G

20
17

-1
2-

05

Pr
od

uc
tio

n
M

JN
20

14
-0

3-
14

40
0V

 3
N~

 5
0H

z,
 6

kW
, A

DD
. 6

,5
kW

W
IR

IN
G 

DI
AG

RA
M

 F
1X

55
-6

, 3
X4

00
V

EL
SC

HE
M

A 
F1

X5
5-

6,
 3

X4
00

V
05

11
04

5

19Chapter |NIBE F1155/F1255



3X400V F1155-6/F1255-6
Part Specification Sheet      051104-5

Page 6/7 Created:2017-12-05 08:26

0.
00

1

PN
G

20
17

-1
2-

05

Pr
od

uc
tio

n
M

JN
20

14
-0

3-
14

40
0V

 3
N~

 5
0H

z,
 6

kW
, A

DD
. 6

,5
kW

W
IR

IN
G 

DI
AG

RA
M

 F
1X

55
-6

, 3
X4

00
V

EL
SC

HE
M

A 
F1

X5
5-

6,
 3

X4
00

V
05

11
04

5

NIBE F1155/F1255Chapter |20



3X400V F1155-6/F1255-6
Part Specification Sheet      051104-5

Page 7/7 Created:2017-12-05 08:26

0.
00

1

PN
G

20
17

-1
2-

05

Pr
od

uc
tio

n
M

JN
20

14
-0

3-
14

40
0V

 3
N~

 5
0H

z,
 6

kW
, A

DD
. 6

,5
kW

W
IR

IN
G 

DI
AG

RA
M

 F
1X

55
-6

, 3
X4

00
V

EL
SC

HE
M

A 
F1

X5
5-

6,
 3

X4
00

V
05

11
04

5

21Chapter |NIBE F1155/F1255



1X230V F1155-12/F1255-12
Part Specification Sheet      051126-5

Page 2/7 Created:2017-12-05 08:26

0.
00

1

PN
G

20
17

-1
2-

05

Pr
od

uc
tio

n
GB

N
20

14
-1

0-
22

23
0V

 ~
 5

0H
z,

 1
2k

W
, A

DD
. 7

kW

W
IR

IN
G 

DI
AG

RA
M

 F
1X

55
-1

2,
1X

23
0V

EL
SC

HE
M

A 
F1

X5
5-

12
, 1

X2
30

V
05

11
26

5

NIBE F1155/F1255Chapter |22



1X230V F1155-12/F1255-12
Part Specification Sheet      051126-5

Page 3/7 Created:2017-12-05 08:26

0.
00

1

PN
G

20
17

-1
2-

05

Pr
od

uc
tio

n
GB

N
20

14
-1

0-
22

23
0V

 ~
 5

0H
z,

 1
2k

W
, A

DD
. 7

kW

W
IR

IN
G 

DI
AG

RA
M

 F
1X

55
-1

2,
1X

23
0V

EL
SC

HE
M

A 
F1

X5
5-

12
, 1

X2
30

V
05

11
26

5

23Chapter |NIBE F1155/F1255



1X230V F1155-12/F1255-12
Part Specification Sheet      051126-5

Page 4/7 Created:2017-12-05 08:26

0.
00

1

PN
G

20
17

-1
2-

05

Pr
od

uc
tio

n
GB

N
20

14
-1

0-
22

23
0V

 ~
 5

0H
z,

 1
2k

W
, A

DD
. 7

kW

W
IR

IN
G 

DI
AG

RA
M

 F
1X

55
-1

2,
1X

23
0V

EL
SC

HE
M

A 
F1

X5
5-

12
, 1

X2
30

V
05

11
26

5

NIBE F1155/F1255Chapter |24



1X230V F1155-12/F1255-12
Part Specification Sheet      051126-5

Page 5/7 Created:2017-12-05 08:26

0.
00

1

PN
G

20
17

-1
2-

05

Pr
od

uc
tio

n
GB

N
20

14
-1

0-
22

23
0V

 ~
 5

0H
z,

 1
2k

W
, A

DD
. 7

kW

W
IR

IN
G 

DI
AG

RA
M

 F
1X

55
-1

2,
1X

23
0V

EL
SC

HE
M

A 
F1

X5
5-

12
, 1

X2
30

V
05

11
26

5

25Chapter |NIBE F1155/F1255



1X230V F1155-12/F1255-12
Part Specification Sheet      051126-5

Page 6/7 Created:2017-12-05 08:26

0.
00

1

PN
G

20
17

-1
2-

05

Pr
od

uc
tio

n
GB

N
20

14
-1

0-
22

23
0V

 ~
 5

0H
z,

 1
2k

W
, A

DD
. 7

kW

W
IR

IN
G 

DI
AG

RA
M

 F
1X

55
-1

2,
1X

23
0V

EL
SC

HE
M

A 
F1

X5
5-

12
, 1

X2
30

V
05

11
26

5

NIBE F1155/F1255Chapter |26



1X230V F1155-12/F1255-12
Part Specification Sheet      051126-5

Page 7/7 Created:2017-12-05 08:26

0.
00

1

PN
G

20
17

-1
2-

05

Pr
od

uc
tio

n
GB

N
20

14
-1

0-
22

23
0V

 ~
 5

0H
z,

 1
2k

W
, A

DD
. 7

kW

W
IR

IN
G 

DI
AG

RA
M

 F
1X

55
-1

2,
1X

23
0V

EL
SC

HE
M

A 
F1

X5
5-

12
, 1

X2
30

V
05

11
26

5

27Chapter |NIBE F1155/F1255



3X230V F1155-12/F1255-12
Part Specification Sheet      051127-6

Page 2/7 Created:2017-12-05 08:26

0.
00

1

PN
G

20
17

-1
2-

05

Pr
od

uc
tio

n
GB

N
20

14
-1

0-
22

23
0V

 3
~

 5
0H

z,
 1

2k
W

, A
DD

.9
kW

W
IR

IN
G 

DI
AG

RA
M

 F
1X

55
-1

2,
3X

23
0V

EL
SC

HE
M

A 
F1

X5
5-

12
KW

, 3
X2

30
V

05
11

27
6

NIBE F1155/F1255Chapter |28



3X230V F1155-12/F1255-12
Part Specification Sheet      051127-6

Page 3/7 Created:2017-12-05 08:26

0.
00

1

PN
G

20
17

-1
2-

05

Pr
od

uc
tio

n
GB

N
20

14
-1

0-
22

23
0V

 3
~

 5
0H

z,
 1

2k
W

, A
DD

.9
kW

W
IR

IN
G 

DI
AG

RA
M

 F
1X

55
-1

2,
3X

23
0V

EL
SC

HE
M

A 
F1

X5
5-

12
KW

, 3
X2

30
V

05
11

27
6

29Chapter |NIBE F1155/F1255



3X230V F1155-12/F1255-12
Part Specification Sheet      051127-6

Page 4/7 Created:2017-12-05 08:26

0.
00

1

PN
G

20
17

-1
2-

05

Pr
od

uc
tio

n
GB

N
20

14
-1

0-
22

23
0V

 3
~

 5
0H

z,
 1

2k
W

, A
DD

.9
kW

W
IR

IN
G 

DI
AG

RA
M

 F
1X

55
-1

2,
3X

23
0V

EL
SC

HE
M

A 
F1

X5
5-

12
KW

, 3
X2

30
V

05
11

27
6

NIBE F1155/F1255Chapter |30



3X230V F1155-12/F1255-12
Part Specification Sheet      051127-6

Page 5/7 Created:2017-12-05 08:26

0.
00

1

PN
G

20
17

-1
2-

05

Pr
od

uc
tio

n
GB

N
20

14
-1

0-
22

23
0V

 3
~

 5
0H

z,
 1

2k
W

, A
DD

.9
kW

W
IR

IN
G 

DI
AG

RA
M

 F
1X

55
-1

2,
3X

23
0V

EL
SC

HE
M

A 
F1

X5
5-

12
KW

, 3
X2

30
V

05
11

27
6

31Chapter |NIBE F1155/F1255



3X230V F1155-12/F1255-12
Part Specification Sheet      051127-6

Page 6/7 Created:2017-12-05 08:26

0.
00

1

PN
G

20
17

-1
2-

05

Pr
od

uc
tio

n
GB

N
20

14
-1

0-
22

23
0V

 3
~

 5
0H

z,
 1

2k
W

, A
DD

.9
kW

W
IR

IN
G 

DI
AG

RA
M

 F
1X

55
-1

2,
3X

23
0V

EL
SC

HE
M

A 
F1

X5
5-

12
KW

, 3
X2

30
V

05
11

27
6

NIBE F1155/F1255Chapter |32



3X230V F1155-12/F1255-12
Part Specification Sheet      051127-6

Page 7/7 Created:2017-12-05 08:26

0.
00

1

PN
G

20
17

-1
2-

05

Pr
od

uc
tio

n
GB

N
20

14
-1

0-
22

23
0V

 3
~

 5
0H

z,
 1

2k
W

, A
DD

.9
kW

W
IR

IN
G 

DI
AG

RA
M

 F
1X

55
-1

2,
3X

23
0V

EL
SC

HE
M

A 
F1

X5
5-

12
KW

, 3
X2

30
V

05
11

27
6

33Chapter |NIBE F1155/F1255



3X400V F1155-12/F1255-12
Part Specification Sheet      051125-10

Page 2/7 Created:2019-04-26 07:55

0.
00

1

JO
V

20
19

-0
4-

26

Pr
od

uc
tio

n
GB

N
20

14
-1

0-
22

40
0V

 3
N~

 5
0H

z 
,1

2k
W

, A
DD

. 7
/9

kW

W
IR

IN
G 

DI
AG

RA
M

 F
1X

55
-1

2
EL

SC
HE

M
A 

F1
X5

5-
12

05
11

25
10

NIBE F1155/F1255Chapter |34



3X400V F1155-12/F1255-12
Part Specification Sheet      051125-10

Page 3/7 Created:2019-04-26 07:55

0.
00

1

JO
V

20
19

-0
4-

26

Pr
od

uc
tio

n
GB

N
20

14
-1

0-
22

40
0V

 3
N~

 5
0H

z 
,1

2k
W

, A
DD

. 7
/9

kW

W
IR

IN
G 

DI
AG

RA
M

 F
1X

55
-1

2
EL

SC
HE

M
A 

F1
X5

5-
12

05
11

25
10

35Chapter |NIBE F1155/F1255



3X400V F1155-12/F1255-12
Part Specification Sheet      051125-10

Page 4/7 Created:2019-04-26 07:55

0.
00

1

JO
V

20
19

-0
4-

26

Pr
od

uc
tio

n
GB

N
20

14
-1

0-
22

40
0V

 3
N~

 5
0H

z 
,1

2k
W

, A
DD

. 7
/9

kW

W
IR

IN
G 

DI
AG

RA
M

 F
1X

55
-1

2
EL

SC
HE

M
A 

F1
X5

5-
12

05
11

25
10

NIBE F1155/F1255Chapter |36



3X400V F1155-12/F1255-12
Part Specification Sheet      051125-10

Page 5/7 Created:2019-04-26 07:55

0.
00

1

JO
V

20
19

-0
4-

26

Pr
od

uc
tio

n
GB

N
20

14
-1

0-
22

40
0V

 3
N~

 5
0H

z 
,1

2k
W

, A
DD

. 7
/9

kW

W
IR

IN
G 

DI
AG

RA
M

 F
1X

55
-1

2
EL

SC
HE

M
A 

F1
X5

5-
12

05
11

25
10

37Chapter |NIBE F1155/F1255



3X400V F1155-12/F1255-12
Part Specification Sheet      051125-10

Page 6/7 Created:2019-04-26 07:55

0.
00

1

JO
V

20
19

-0
4-

26

Pr
od

uc
tio

n
GB

N
20

14
-1

0-
22

40
0V

 3
N~

 5
0H

z 
,1

2k
W

, A
DD

. 7
/9

kW

W
IR

IN
G 

DI
AG

RA
M

 F
1X

55
-1

2
EL

SC
HE

M
A 

F1
X5

5-
12

05
11

25
10

NIBE F1155/F1255Chapter |38



3X400V F1155-12/F1255-12
Part Specification Sheet      051125-10

Page 7/7 Created:2019-04-26 07:55

0.
00

1

JO
V

20
19

-0
4-

26

Pr
od

uc
tio

n
GB

N
20

14
-1

0-
22

40
0V

 3
N~

 5
0H

z 
,1

2k
W

, A
DD

. 7
/9

kW

W
IR

IN
G 

DI
AG

RA
M

 F
1X

55
-1

2
EL

SC
HE

M
A 

F1
X5

5-
12

05
11

25
10

39Chapter |NIBE F1155/F1255



3X400V F1155-16/F1255-16
Part Specification Sheet      051077-8

Page 2/7 Created:2017-12-05 08:26

0.
00

1

PN
G

20
17

-1
2-

05

Pr
od

uc
tio

n
GB

N
20

13
-0

3-
07

40
0V

 3
N~

 5
0H

z,
 1

6k
W

, A
DD

. 7
/9

kW

W
IR

IN
G 

DI
AG

RA
M

 F
1X

55
-1

6,
3X

40
0V

EL
SC

HE
M

A 
F1

X5
5-

16
, 3

X4
00

V
05

10
77

8

NIBE F1155/F1255Chapter |40



3X400V F1155-16/F1255-16
Part Specification Sheet      051077-8

Page 3/7 Created:2017-12-05 08:26

0.
00

1

PN
G

20
17

-1
2-

05

Pr
od

uc
tio

n
GB

N
20

13
-0

3-
07

40
0V

 3
N~

 5
0H

z,
 1

6k
W

, A
DD

. 7
/9

kW

W
IR

IN
G 

DI
AG

RA
M

 F
1X

55
-1

6,
3X

40
0V

EL
SC

HE
M

A 
F1

X5
5-

16
, 3

X4
00

V
05

10
77

8

41Chapter |NIBE F1155/F1255



3X400V F1155-16/F1255-16
Part Specification Sheet      051077-8

Page 4/7 Created:2017-12-05 08:26

0.
00

1

PN
G

20
17

-1
2-

05

Pr
od

uc
tio

n
GB

N
20

13
-0

3-
07

40
0V

 3
N~

 5
0H

z,
 1

6k
W

, A
DD

. 7
/9

kW

W
IR

IN
G 

DI
AG

RA
M

 F
1X

55
-1

6,
3X

40
0V

EL
SC

HE
M

A 
F1

X5
5-

16
, 3

X4
00

V
05

10
77

8

NIBE F1155/F1255Chapter |42



3X400V F1155-16/F1255-16
Part Specification Sheet      051077-8

Page 5/7 Created:2017-12-05 08:26

0.
00

1

PN
G

20
17

-1
2-

05

Pr
od

uc
tio

n
GB

N
20

13
-0

3-
07

40
0V

 3
N~

 5
0H

z,
 1

6k
W

, A
DD

. 7
/9

kW

W
IR

IN
G 

DI
AG

RA
M

 F
1X

55
-1

6,
3X

40
0V

EL
SC

HE
M

A 
F1

X5
5-

16
, 3

X4
00

V
05

10
77

8

43Chapter |NIBE F1155/F1255



3X400V F1155-16/F1255-16
Part Specification Sheet      051077-8

Page 6/7 Created:2017-12-05 08:26

0.
00

1

PN
G

20
17

-1
2-

05

Pr
od

uc
tio

n
GB

N
20

13
-0

3-
07

40
0V

 3
N~

 5
0H

z,
 1

6k
W

, A
DD

. 7
/9

kW

W
IR

IN
G 

DI
AG

RA
M

 F
1X

55
-1

6,
3X

40
0V

EL
SC

HE
M

A 
F1

X5
5-

16
, 3

X4
00

V
05

10
77

8

NIBE F1155/F1255Chapter |44



3X400V F1155-16/F1255-16
Part Specification Sheet      051077-8

Page 7/7 Created:2017-12-05 08:26

0.
00

1

PN
G

20
17

-1
2-

05

Pr
od

uc
tio

n
GB

N
20

13
-0

3-
07

40
0V

 3
N~

 5
0H

z,
 1

6k
W

, A
DD

. 7
/9

kW

W
IR

IN
G 

DI
AG

RA
M

 F
1X

55
-1

6,
3X

40
0V

EL
SC

HE
M

A 
F1

X5
5-

16
, 3

X4
00

V
05

10
77

8

45Chapter |NIBE F1155/F1255







NIBE Energy Systems
Hannabadsvägen 5
Box 14
SE-285 21 Markaryd
info@nibe.se
nibe.eu

W
H
B
E
N
20

39
-9

33
11

45

This manual is a publication from NIBE Energy Systems. All product illustrations, facts and
data are based on the available information at the time of the publication’s approval.
NIBE Energy Systems makes reservations for any factual or printing errors in this manual.

©2020 NIBE ENERGY SYSTEMS 331145

WS name: -Gemensamt
WS version: a824 (working edition)
Publish date: 2020-09-24 15:46

https://www.nibe.eu

	Cover Page
	Table of Contents
	1x230V F1155-6/F1255-6
	3x230V F1155-6/F1255-6
	3x400V F1155-6/F1255-6
	1x230V F1155-12/F1255-12
	3x230V F1155-12/F1255-12
	3x400V F1155-12/F1255-12
	3x400V F1155-16/F1255-16

